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Choose 

what makes you fall in 

love 

DEAR PARTNER
The ARUELLE Autumn-Winter 2021/2022 lookbook presents our key looks to 

inspire you for the season, from Classic essentials to Festive mood and 
Fashion pieces. The collections have been carefully developed to ensure that 

every woman will find something special for herself and her man. 
Classics Collection presents timelessly elegant women’s and men’s 

bathrobes, designed for a man and a woman who perfectly know that all 
they need is a classic bathrobe as a refined base of their wardrobe. 

With the Classic collection, created from warm colors and high-quality 
fabrics, they can create flawless silhouettes that reflect their taste and 

fashion wisdom. 
Fun Collection is designed for sophisticated women with a fun-loving spirit 

and magical soul. This charming and playful collection is created using 
various prints which were partially inspired by Nordic patterns this season. 
Fashion Collection reflects delicate and feminine elegance and is dedicated 

for every woman who wishes to look and feel both – chic & stylish. The 
collection is created using various patterns, fabrics, and styles, while each 
piece is designed to look and feel fantastic with comfort in mind. This is a 

combination that makes sense, highlighting long-lasting designs that can be 
worn and enjoyed every day. All three collections feature the main trending 

pieces you will need this season! 

Take a moment to get inspired by our latest collection and treat yourself 
with fashionable nightwear…



ARUELLE is a stylish and 
youthful brand for young 
women who prefer 
coziness and comfort 
while enjoying the warmth 
of home.

We offer a variety of cute 
bathrobes, pajamas and 
slippers for heavy sleepers 
and fashion lovers.

At ARUELLE we constantly 
follow latest trends and 
use best fabrics - we value 
quality and style.

www.aruelle.com
info@aruelle.com

with love, from Lithuania
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We tend to select the best quality when it 
comes to selecting the fabrics. It is your body 
and we appreciate your choice. We want to be 
your favourite product and that must last! 

Search for it 
Classics for women
Classics for men
Fun collection
Fashion collection
Slippers
Size chart

p. 6-18
p. 19-23
p. 24-45
p. 46-85
p. 86
p. 87

Style

this! Working hard to make our products 
true-to-size. Your experience and 
happiness is what really matters. 

Sizing

Quality

We are desribing our brand as a young woman, 
who is self – confident and motivated, but also 
warm and tender as a personality. No matter what 
day she has, she always comes home to her 
„natural self“. Our collections reflect a delicate 
nature with a little touch of fun and cuteness.

No more worrying about the fit – we got 



EVE BATHROBE DARK GREY 
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



Elly latte

EVE BATHROBE DUSTY PINK
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

7

Eve dusty pink



EMILY BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



CARA BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% polyester



ADELINE BATHROBE DUSTY PINK
S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



ESTELLE BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% polyester



KATE BATHROBE BLACK
S M L XL XXL

100% polyester
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Kate

KATE BATHROBE BEIGE
S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

KATE BATHROBE GREY
S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



MARY BATHROBE LATTE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



Q BATHROBE
S M L XL

100% cotton

Cotton
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Cotton
FOR HIM AND HER
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THEA BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

50% cotton 50% polyester
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THEODOR BATHROBE
S M L XL XXL

50% cotton 50% polyester

Classics
FOR MEN



FERNAND BATHROBE BLACK 
S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

FERNAND BATHROBE BEIGE 
S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

Fernand



FERNAND BATHROBE GREY
S M L XL XXL
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100% polyester



HENRY BATHROBE
S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



WILLIAM BATHROBE BLUE
S M L XL XXL
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100% polyester



Fun collection
BATHROBES, ONESIES, SOFTS & PAJAMAS
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Willow

WILLOW ONESIE
XS S M L XL

100% polyester

WILLY PAJAMA SET SOFT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



WILLOW BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% polyester



Willow

WILLOW PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL

60% cotton 40% polyester

WILLOW NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL XXL

60% cotton 40% polyester



WILLOW PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

60% cotton 40% polyester
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WILLY VEST
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



PALOMA BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester
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Barthy and Hanna

BARTHY BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

HANNA PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL

60% cotton 40% polyester



HANNA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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60% cotton 40% polyester



FIONA ONESIE
XS S M L XL

100% polyester
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FIONA BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

Fiona



FIONA SWEATER
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



Fiona and Fiorella

FIONA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

60% cotton 40% polyester

FIORELLA PAJAMA SET SOFT
XS S M L XL XXL

96% polyester 4% elastane
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Marthine and Rachel

MARTHINE BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

RACHEL BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



MARTHINE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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60% cotton 40% polyester



MARTHINE PAJAMA SET SOFT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester
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Marthine

MARTHINE JUMPER
XS S M L XL

100% polyester

MARTHY VEST
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester



Debbie and Eve

DEBBIE NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

EVE JUMPER DUSTY PINK
XS S M L XL

60% cotton 40% polyester



DEBBIE BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% polyester



DEBBIE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

60% cotton 40% polyester



DARLEEN PAJAMA LONG
XS X M L XL XXL

Top: 60% cotton 40% polyester
Bottom: 100% cotton
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Fashion collection
PAJAMAS, NIGHTDRESSES & GOWNS



BERNADETTE PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% viscose



BERNADETTE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% viscose



Dominique

DOMINIQUE NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL XXL

62% viscose 38% polyester

DOMINIQUE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

62% viscose 38% polyester
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Elaine

ELAINE NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL XXL

ELAINE PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton100% cotton



ELAINE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% cotton



ELLIS PAJAMA LONG
S M L XL XXL

100% cotton
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Amalia

AMALIA PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton

AMALIA NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton



AMALIA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% cotton



Gloria and George

GLORIA PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton 100% cotton

GEORGE PAJAMA LONG
S M L XL XXL
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100% cotton

GLORIA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL



Lucy

LUCY NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL XXL

62% viscose 38% polyester

LUCY PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

62% viscose 38% polyester
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LUCY PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

62% viscose 38% polyester



Whiley

WHILEY GOWN
XS S M L XL XXL

96% polyester 4% elastane

WHILEY PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

Top: 95% viscose 5% elastane
Bottom: 96% polyester 4% elastane
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WHILEY NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL

96% polyester 4% elastane



Camilla

CAMILLA GOWN
XS S M L XL XXL

95% viscose 5% elastane

CAMILLA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

95% viscose 5% elastane



65



XS S M L XL XXL
CHARLOTTE PAJAMA SHORT

100% viscose



CHARLOTTE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% viscose



Berthine

BERTHINE NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL XXL

100% viscose

BERTHINE PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% viscose
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BERTHINE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

100% viscose



Jess and Josephine

JESS BATHROBE
XS S M L XL XXL

100% polyester

JESS PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

96% polyester 4% elastane
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JOSEPHINE GOWN
XS S M L XL XXL

96% polyester 4% elastane

JOSEPHINE NIGHTDRESS
XS S M L XL

96% polyester 4% elastane



Aria

ARIA PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton

ARIA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton



ARIANNE PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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Top: 65% polyester 35% viscose
Bottom: 60% cotton 40% polyester



Darla and Daren

DARLA PAJAMA SHORT
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton

DAREN PAJAMA LONG
S M L XL XXL

100% cotton



DARLA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% cotton



XS S M L XL XXL
MICHAELA PAJAMA SHORT

100% viscose



MICHAELA PAJAMA LONG
XS S M L XL XXL
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100% viscose



Pants

DAREN PANTS
S M L XL XXL

100% cotton

DARLA PANTS
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton
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AMALIA PANTS
XS S M L XL XXL

100% cotton
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Fashion collection
LOUNGEWEAR SETS



Kenny sets

KENNY SET BEIGE
XS S M L XL XXL

78% viscose 17% polyester 5% elastane
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KENNY SET DARK GREY
XS S M L XL XXL

78% viscose 17% polyester 5% elastane



XS S M L XL XXL
VIVIENNE SET

53% viscose 25% polyester 22% nylon



MADELEINE SET
XS S M L XL XXL

85

58% cotton 38% polyester 4% elastane



Slippers

36-38 39-41 36-38 39-41

100% polyester

EVE SLIPPERS DUSTY PINK
36-38 39-41

WILLY SLIPPERS

100% polyester 100% polyester

FIONA SLIPPERS

100% polyester

EVE SLIPPERS BLACK
36-38 39-41



87

Size chart 

Size

EUR

GB

FR

ES

RU

Height

Bust

Waist

Hips

XS

34

6

36

36

40

168

80-84

60-64

86-90

S

36

8

38

38

42

168

84-86

64-68

80-94

SIZE CHART (WOMEN)

M

38

10

40

40

44

172

86-90

68-72

94-98

42

14

44

44

48

174

94-98

76-80

102-106

XL

44

16

46

46

50

174

98-102

80-84

106-110

XXL

46

18

48

48

52

174

102-106

84-88

110-114

40

12

42

42

46

172

90-94

72-76

98-102

L

SIZE CHART (SLIPPERS)

Size

Sole length (cm)

36-38

24.3

39-41

26.2

Size

EUR

GB

FR

ES

RU

Height

Chest

Waist

S

46

36

46

46

46

176

92-96

78-84

SIZE CHART (MEN)

M

48

38

48

48

48

180

96-100

84-88

L

50

40

50

50

50

184

100-104

88-92

XL

52

42

52

52

52

188

104-110

92-98

XXL

54

44

54

54

54

190

110-116

98-104

CHEST

WAIST

H
E

IG
H

T

HIPS



WWW.ARUELLE.COMINFO@ARUELLE.COM


